

In the court of A.D.J-II, Gaya
Title Appeal No. 31 of 2018 / 54 of 2018

16. Jan. 2020	Both sides file attendance. Heard partly argument of appellant. Put up on 20.01.2020 for further argument of appellant. A.D.J-II, Gaya	
---------------	--	--